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
see them before .ocatlng. Manager. Mar-
shall lilS.

7o5 DAVIS ST.
Head of King St.

Most modern and laahlonshle
In Portland: absolutely fire-

proof. Thre to 7 --room unfurnuhed apart
menta

NEW. strictly mo-ler- er heit. S.
rooms, bulil-i- n breakfast rooms. Sleep-

ing po.ches. gss raugea. large porches,
near Jefferson Ulgu. reasonable. Vaoou
lawn 4Ji.

STEVENS APT. 8 large outaide rooma front
- and back, private porches and sleeping

porch, heat, hot water and pnone. im
C - .lit.

SJ.--i luTU .T.. near Clay i large rooms, oak
floors, front veranda. sleeping porch,
range, refrigerator, heat, hot water. Strict
ly moqern, just cwiiiyirir..

FoR RENT strictly modern apta..
with all modern built-i- n couveniencea
walking distance. W est Side, very low

only . aa u.v. - a

lust FKiEND. corner Broadway and Jef-
ferson Elegant unfurnished apartments
first-clas- s service, private phone; ref.

BRUCE APTS.. -- 5th and Northrup; six out-
side rooms, hardwed (loora, veranda.
beautifully localeq. neierencca. aem

Ki.ELi.rt APTS.. 14ih and Clay sts. Now Is

the time to secure hlgo-grad- a permanent,.,.., Viae Apsnmcnia. in.........
THE MARI.BOlUJLGH. 21at and Flandere.

Large, light. 8, 6--r. reas. M. 7518. A 2tto- -

ape. 2 bedrooms, outslds rroa. two
. . ....n.,- - rafa Mar. lioa.piitrura, aiwiowvwM -

THE AMtRICAN. 21st and Johnson, 8, 4. a, . K ' It.. 11 (U I A 20l0.rooilie. laaam...'. -

THE LPloNAUD. apta; steam beat.
phone, bath. boo .viam.

Farnlsbed or VnfiirnUheaJAllstrtmeata.
THE-H-

OY
AL "ARMS, lata" and Lovejoy

The newest and most apta. lo
Portland, hardwood floors, balconies, etc;
ail rents moderate: 1 a -- room, 81. oo; l

atarer.aii ot'it.
K1XC.SBIHT APT T55 Vista . off

Washington t.. and 4 rooms. nnfur-nisne- d.

by month; 1 furnished
will rent b dsy. week or month: private
ba.cony. fclgh-cias- s neighborhood; man-age- d

by owners; res son so Is rent.
VISTA,

12th and Harrlaon,
Finest spartmenl-hous- e on Psclflc c0,":
beautiful location, strictly modern. w'k"
tr.g distance, references. M. luul. M. loo- -.

s r I.Ll AL Ir..l l on rv.i...
2 00; 4 rooms, furnished; private bath,

phone water, heat, outside rooms; walk-
ing instance; aduita. smlth-Wagun- er to.
Stock Ex.

GRACE APARTMENT. 24th and Northrup;
8 large unfurnianed rooms, sleeping porcn
and all modern conveniences; one
urnlshed spartmenc jtsrsnait ivie.

THREE very "targe, dandy rooma furnished
or unfurnuhed. corner, new house. Just
like living st home. See them, sure; rea-
sonable. 814 Albina. Mississippi car.

ROSENFF.LD" APT, 14th and East Stark
Hrlcr blcg.. and strt.tly modern; 8 and

apta. Urge rooms, private pnone
In each apt.: reasonable rent; referencea

THE DR1CKSTON. 44S I1TH.
Nice, clean. cooL airy 2 and

apta: strlrtly modern: O to (30. Elevator,
excellent service. Marsnail 57. A 81QH.

SHEKKIE1.D Apartment 170 Broadway 9
blocks to business renter; best location In
Portland; furnished and unfurnished; an
rents reduced, kiln !j4 A SHU.

THE OIlMONt'E; apta. furnished
and unfurnuhed; 5 Flanders. Nob Hut
M. 8;JL -

fto2 FLANDERS, apt., sleap- -
lng porcn. low rent; a.so viiw u.

for. ape 2v) mo.; Nob HliL
4 AND apta with sleeping porches.

1 5 E. 15th. pear Yamhill il
THE WINDrKjR 2. I and 4 bnautlful rooms,

furnuhed or noc E. lith and YamhliL
KINO-DAVI- S APTS, 84 King gt. !,rooms: high clsse. references. Main 2"o.
MrTREPlTfrr'B'nd apta.. very ia

712 Wash., opp. I;d. Main 7184.

REX ARMS 13th and E. Morrison; 2 and
S rooma: reaaonable: modern service.

WKTONI New 2 and apartmenta
44 CUsaa SL, Mala 5544.

11
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'
w I -r- W-,. I FOB KENT. FOBBKMT.

Fninlsbcej or fnfumiah 1 Apartmeata.
MOKUAN. FL.IEDNER A BOTCai.

blo-s- l asorgao Biufc
Furnished and uniurnlshed apartment

a ,n .- - . . l. .iiv r . , varfatv Of

locations, silos and prices. Our free auto--
moDiie at your NiHa in
our apartments.
Maln 2018. l01.

THE BARKER, corner of 21at and Irvlng- -
i - . r, i l. . 1 .nirtmmu I. , a. mum. foiirtorv brick: elec
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